
Attendance Count  FirstName  LastName  Email  Title  Company  Phone  Address 1  Address 2  City  State/Province  Postal/Zip Code  
1 Joseph Hunt joeh@martinez-architects.com     1-8325275685           
2 cody deitz cdeitz@harveybuilders.com Proj Manager Harvey Builders 1-713-818-0994       TX   
3 dean ainuddin nainuddin@porthouston.com     1-           
4 Jeff Sims jeff@gallantbuilders.com Project Director Gallant 1-713-248-5012 6990 Portwest Drive   Houston TX 77024
5 Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com   port houston 1-2813841745           
6 Darlene Cowins dcowins@cmccorp.us Business Development Manager CMC Development & Construction 1-713-588-9071 9494 SW Frwy. Suite 485 Houston TX 77074
7 Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com     1-           
8 David Van Fleet dvanfleet@satpon.com     1-           
9 Kayla Lumpkin bids@cmccorp.us   CMC Development & Construction Corporation LLC 1- 9494 Southwest Freeway Suite 485 Houston Texas 77074

10 Marisa Rodriguez mr@indiconstruction.com   Indi Construction Partners 1-7138769164 4301 Ellis Road Suite 100   Friendswood TX 77546
11 Yusuf Adamjee yusufa@urbanconstructors.com Project Manager/ Estimator Urban Constructors Inc 1-2813706687 10318 Lake Road, Suite A-103   Houston TX 77070
12 Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com   Port Houston 1- 111 East Loop North, Houston, Texas 77029         
13 Timothy Copado tcopado@bartlettcocke.com   Bartlett Cocke General Contractors 1-           
14 Luis Borbolla lb@indiconstruction.com     1-           
15 gene norman gnorman@porthouston.com     1-       Texas   
16 yvette camel-smith ysmith@porthouston.com     1-           
17 Fredo Dawson fdawson@hhskylights.com Project Manager H & H Skylight Fabricators, LLC 1-8322652488 13003 Murphy Road, Ste. K1   Stafford Texas 77477
18 cody deitz cdeitz@harveybuilders.com Proj Manager Harvey Builders 1-713-818-0994       TX   
19 Harvey Ross Ross hross@porthouston.com     1-           
20 David Van Fleet dvanfleet@satpon.com     1-           
21 Eric Murray ericm@urbanconstructors.com   Urban Constructors, Inc. 1-2813706687 10318 Lake Rd Ste A-103 Houston TX 77070
22 Conner Whitfield cwhitfield@walshgroup.com     1-           
23 Ross Talbot rtalbot@porthouston.com     1-           
24 Tyeasha Johnson tjohnson@cmccorp.us   CMC Development & Construction 1-       TX   
25 Alex Galloway agalloway@fmgtx.com Office Manager FMG Construction Group, LLC 1-713-485-4641 2555 N. MacGregor Way   Houston TX 77004
26 Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com   Port of Houston Authority 1- 111 East Loop North   Houston TX 77029
27 Ricardo Martinez ricardom@martinez-architects.com   Martinez Architects 1-2813467371 900 Rockmead Dive, Suite 250   Kingwood Texas 77339
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